Hosted by: York High School

Place School
Willowbrook
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
York
Hinsdale South
Addison Trail
DGS
Downers Grove North
Morton
Leyden
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Saturday January 19,2013 |

Floor
29.300
26.900
28.800
30.775
26.100
24.900
24.800
21.200
22.800
20.000
21.900
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Total
113.575
113.250
112.500
111.675
103.500

96.200
94.950
83.550
80.800
80.750
78.050



Hosted by: York High School

Place
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York JV Il Invite

Saturday January 19,2013

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Carly Gallo
Stefania Enescu
‘Hannah Ladesic
Mary Ladesic
Alex Escallier
Emma Bergman
Justine O'Leary
Rowan Ownby
Abbey Pasterz
Catherine Nowicki.
Calla Zarek
Eva Bucke
Julie Brinkman
Cici Colindres
Karissa Yu
Kamara Palmer
Kristelia Bruno
Kristen Svoboda
Iris Lopez

Yr.

School
Hinsdale Central
Willowbrook
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Willowbrook
Lyons Township
York
Lyons Township.
Glenbard West
Hinsdale South
DGS
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove North
Leyden
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
DGS
Downers Grove North
Morton

Vault
8.200
8.375
7.900
7.350
7.700
8.150
7.900
8.050
7.800
8.000
8.250
7.600
7.600
6.600
6.300
6.400
8.000
6.600
6.700

Bars
7.700
7.000
5.600
5.850
5.400
5.200
5.200
5.600
5.250
5.500
5.000
4.300
4.200
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.400

Beam
6.650
6.100
8.150
7.900
7.750
7.100
7.050
6.700
7.600
6.550
6.900
5.300
6.100
5.900
5.000
5.750
4.850
4.050
3.500

Floor
7.600
7.400
7.150
6.900
6.800
7.000
7.200
6.700
6.400
6.900
6.300
6.200
5.300
5.600
6.200
5.300
4.300
5.700
3.700

Score
30.150
28.875
28.800
28.000
27.650
27.450
27.350
27.050
27.050
26.950
26.450
23.400
23.200
20.100
19.500
19.450
19.150
18.350
16.300

Average
7.5375
7.2188
7.2000
7.0000
6.9125
6.8625
6.8375
6.7625
6.7625
6.7375
6.6125
5.8500
5.8000
5.0250
4.8750
4.8625
4.7875
4.5875
4.0750



York JV Il Invite

Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Bri Kozi Willowbrook 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
2 Claire Pocius Hinsdale Central 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
3 Stefania Enescu Willowbrook 8.375 0.000 0.00 8.375
4 Kristen Moore Lyons Township 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
5 Carolyn Moore Lyons Township 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
6 Calla Zarek DGS 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
7 Carly Gallo Hinsdale Central 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
8 Emma Bergman Lyons Township 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
9 Amanda Fatigati Hinsdale South 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
10 Rowan Ownby Lyons Township 8.0560 0.000 0.00 8.050
11 Kate Longo Lyons Township 8.000: 0.000: 0.00 8.000.
11 Kristelia Bruno DGS 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
11 Catherine Nowicki Hinsdale South 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
14 Olivia Dunn Hinsdale Central 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
14 Katherine Nordstrom Hinsdale Central 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
14 Hannah Ladesic Glenbard West 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
14 Justine O'Leary York 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
18 Maddie Trinco Glenbard West 7.850 0.000 0.00 7.850
19 Liz Kuc Leyden 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
19 Abbey Pasterz Glenbard West 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
21 Abbey Waltz York 7.750 0.000 0.00 7.750
22 Anna Yang Hinsdale Central 7.700 0.000 0.00 7.700
22 Alex Escallier Willowbrook 7.700 0.000 0.00 7.700
24 Julie Brinkman Downers Grove North 7.600 0.000 -0.00 7.600
24 Eva Bucke Hinsdale South 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
26 Molly Hogan York 7.500 0.000 -0.00 7.500
26 Molly Frobel Willowbrook 7.500 0.000 0:00 7.500
26 Amy Hickenlooper Hinsdale South 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
29 Natalie Lyster Hinsdale South 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
30 Jessica Torgus Leyden 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
30 Monica Sustailta Morton 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
32 Mary Ladesic Glenbard West 7.350 0.000 0.00 7.350
33 Mirian Loarca Glenbard West 7.300 0.000 0.00 7.300
33 Tanya Vinogradov York 7.300 0.000 0.00 7.300
33 Eunice Assem Willowbrook 7.300 0.000 0.00 7.300
36 Gaby Czerniawski Addison Trail 7.250 0.000 0.00 7.250
37 Tiffany Mayer Addison Trail 7.200 0.000 0.00 7.200
38 Karina Cardenas Addison: Trail 7.160 0.000 0.00 7.150
39 Fanny Narvaez Morton 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
39 Christine Bellino Addison Trail 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
41 Cassania Campbell Morton 7.000 0.000 0.00 7.000
42 Sammy Lemus Leyden 6.900 0.000 0.00 6.900
43 Janessa Figueroa Morton 6.750 0.000 0.00 6.750
44 Jessica Fries Leyden 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
44 Iris Lopez Morton 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
46 Kiary Lee DGS 6.600 0.000 0.00 6.600
46 Cici Colindres Leyden 6.600 0.000 0.00 6.600
46 Kristen Svoboda Downers Grove North 6.600 0.000 0.00 6.600
49 Kamara Palmer Downers Grove North 6.400 0.000 0.00 6.400
50 Karissa Yu Downers Grove North 6.300 0.000 0.00 6.300



Hosted by

Place
50
52
53

: York High School

Name
Priscilla Perez
Elisabeth Jozef
Jennifer Gentile

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

York JV Il Invite

School
Downers Grove North
DGS
0

J1 J2
6.300 0.000
6.100 0.000
6.000 0.000

Saturday January 19,2013

Ded. Average Score
0.00 6.300
0.00 6.100
0.00 6.000



Hosted by: York High School
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Uneven Parallel

Name
Carly Gallo
Olivia Dunn

Stefania Enescu
Claire Pocius

Alyssa Barrantes-Leonard

Mary Ladesic
Jessica Caruso
Rowan Ownby
Hannah Ladesic
Maddie Trinco

Molly Hogan

Catherine Nowicki

Jenni Ocampo

Abbey Waltz
Alex Escallier
Abbey Pasterz
Jennifer Murphy
Emma Bergman
Justine O'Leary

Calla Zarek
Bri Kozi

Jasmine Del.aRosa

Rachel Spoeri
Anna Yang
Amy Hickenlooper
Colleen Martucci
Mariah Dietz
Elisabeth Jozef
Natalie Lyster
Eva Bucke
Karolina Dlugon
Julie Brinkman
Christine Bellino
Kate Longo
Elizabeth Tinnin
Addy Campos
Monica Sustailta
Karina Cardenas
Paulina Karbowski
Mia Alba
Cierra Prosser
Kiara Garcia
Iris Lopez
Kristelia' Bruno
Karina Silva
Nicole Covello
Cici Colindres
Jackie Valenzuela
Kamara Palmer
Karissa Yu

Yr.

York JV Il Invite

School
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Willowbrook
Hinsdale Central
Willowbrook
Glenbard West
DGS
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
York
Hinsdale South
Lyons Township
York
Willowbrook
Glenbard West
York
Lyons Township
York
DGS
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
DGS
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Addison Trail
Downers Grove North
Addison Trail
Lyons Township
Hinsdale South
Morton
Morton
Addison Trail
DGS
Morton
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Morton
DGS

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden

Morton

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

J1
7.700
7.550
7.000
6.400
6.300
5.850
5.650
5.600
5.600
5.500
5.500
5.500
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.250
5.250
5.200
5.200
5.000
5.000
4.900
4.700
4.550
4.500
4.400
4.400
4.350
4.300
4.300
4.300
4.200
4.000
3.800
3.700
3.500
3.400
3.400
3.150
2.800
2.700
2.600
2.400
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

J2
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

-0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000-

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000-

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Saturday January 19,2013

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bars Order of Finish

Average Score
7.700
7.550
7.000
6.400
6.300
5.850
5.650
5.600
5.600
5.500
5.500
5.500
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.250
5.250
5.200
5.200
5.000
5.000
4.900
4.700
4.550
4.500
4.400
4.400
4.350
4.300
4.300
4.300
4.200
4.000
3.800
3.700
3.500
3.400
3.400
3.150
2.800
2.700
2.600
2.400
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000



York JV Il Invite

Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded.  Average Score
44 Kristen Svoboda . Downers Grove North 2.000 0.000 0.00 2.000



Hosted by: York High School

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
15
15
18
19
20
21
21
23
23
25
26
26
26
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
49

York JV Il Invite

Saturday January 19,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Hannah Ladesic
Mary Ladesic
Alex Escallier
Sarah Harmet
Abbey Pasterz
Abbey Waltz
Gloria Blass
Colleen Martucci
Emma Bergman
Justine O'Leary
Mirian Loarca
Calla Zarek
Nicole Darling
Rowan Ownby
Carly Gallo

Alyssa Barrantes-Leonard

Eunice Assem
Jenni Ocampo
Catherine Nowicki
Liz Kuc
Lizzy Gonzalez
Jessica Munter

Lauren Deneafborg

Mariah Dietz
Veronica Szpak
Stefania Enescu
Julie Brinkman
Loreli Banuelos
Megan Levonyak

Cici Colindres
Amanda Fatigati

Melissa Young
Kamara Palmer
Oliva Carrizales
Eva Bucke
Cassie Reid
Janessa Figueroa
Fanny Narvaez
Karissa Yu
Kristelia Bruno
Jessica Torgus
Sammy Lemus

Zoe Gallardo

Jessica Fries

Lauren Casey
Kristen Svoboda

Gabby Perez
Elizabeth Tinnin
Mary Jo Thometz
Ashley Cockrill

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Willowbrook
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
York
Willowbrook
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
York
Glenbard West
DGS
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Lyons Township
Hinsdale South
Leyden
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Downers Grove North
Addison Trail
Addison Trail

Leyden
Hinsdale South

York
Downers Grove North
Morton
Hinsdale South
York
Morton
Morton
Downers Grove North
‘DGS

Leyden

Leyden

Morton

Leyden

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North

J1
8.150
7.900
7.750
7.600
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.300
7.100
7.050
6.950
6.900
6.750
6.700
6.650
6.650
6.650

6.600
6.550

6.450
6.300
6.300
6.200
6.200
6.150
6.100
6.100
6.100
6.000
5.900
5.800
5.750
5.750
5.700
5.300
5.250
5.200
5.100
5.000
4.850
4.500
4.500
4.400
4150
4150
4.050
3.850
3.700
3.650
3.650

J2
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000 .

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
'0:00
0:00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Average Score
8.150
7.900
7.750
7.600
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.300
7.100
7.050
6.950
6.900
6.750
6.700
6.650
6.650
6.650
6.600
6.550
6.450
6.300
6.300
6.200
6.200
6.150
6.100
6.100
6.100
6.000
5.900
5.800
5.750
5.750
5.700
5.300
5.250
5.200
5.100
5.000
4.850
4.500
4.500
4.400
4.150
4.150
4.050
3.850
3.700
3.650
3.650



York JV Il Invite
Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded.  Average Score
51 Tanya Vinogradov . York 3.550 0.000 0.00 3.550
52 Elisabeth Jozef . DGS 3.500 0.000 0.00 3.500

52 Iris Lopez . Morton 3.500 0.000 0.00 3.500



York JV Il Invite

Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kristen Moore Lyons Township 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
2 Carolyn Moore Lyons Township 7.950 0.000 0.00 7.950
3 Bri Kozi Willowbrook 7.750 0.000 0.00 7.750
4 Carly Gallo Hinsdale Central 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
5 Rachel Spoeri Lyons Township 7.525 0.000 0.00 7.525
6 Claire Pocius Hinsdale Central 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
7 Alexis Bodzioch Glenbard West 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
8 Stefania Enescu Willowbrook 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
9 Gloria Blass Willowbrook 7.350 0.000 0.00 7.350
10 Mirian Loarca Glenbard West 7.300 0.000 0.00 7.300
11 Justine O'Leary York 7.200 0.000 0.00 7.200 .
12 Hannah Ladesic Glenbard West 7.150 0.000 0.00 7.150
13 Molly Hogan York 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
14 Emma Bergman Lyons Township 7.000 0.000 0.00 7.000
15 Mary Ladesic Glenbard West 6.900 0.000 0.00 6.900
15 Catherine Nowicki Hinsdale South 6.900 0.000 0.00 6.900
17 Alex Escallier Willowbrook 6.800 0.000 0.00 6.800
18 Cierra Prosser Willowbrook 6.750 0.000 0.00 6.750
19 Rowan Ownby Lyons Township 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
19 Asrianna Esterline Morton 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
19 Amanda Fatigati Hinsdale South 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
19 Candis Bartys Addison: Trail 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
23 Jessica Caruso DGS 6.500 0.000 0.00 6.500
24 Colleen Martucci Hinsdale Central 6.400 0.000 0.00 6.400
24 Abbey Pasterz Glenbard West 6.400 0.000 0.00 6.400
24 Karina Cardenas Addison Trail 6.400 0.000 0.00 6.400
27 Calla Zarek DGS 6.300 0.000 0.00 6.300
28 Tanya Vinogradov York 6.200 0.000 0.00 6.200
28 Karissa Yu Downers Grove North 6.200 0.000 0.00 6.200
28 Eva Bucke Hinsdale South 6.200 0.000 0.00 6.200
28 Tiffany Mayer Addison Trail 6.200- 0.000 0.00 6.200
32 Liz Kuc Leyden 5.700 0.000 0.00 5.700
32 Kristen Svoboda Downers Grove North 5.700 0.000 0.00 5.700
34 Cici.Colindres Leyden 5.600 0.000 0.00 5.600

34 Melissa Young York 5.600 0.000 0.00 5.600
34 Ashley Cockrill Downers Grove North 5600 0.000 0.00 5.600
37 Lizzy Gonzalez Addison Trail 5.500 0.000 0.00 5.500
38 Karina Silva Leyden 5.400 0.000 0.00 5.400
38 Zan Pederson Hinsdale Central 5400 0.000 0.00 5.400
38 Megan Levonyak Addison Trail 5400 0.000 0.00 5.400
41 Kamara Palmer Downers Grove North 5.300 0.000 0.00 5.300
41 Julie Brinkman Downers Grove North 5.300 0.000 0.00 5.300
43 Kamila Nozka Leyden 5.200 0.000 0.00 5.200
44 Natalie Lyster Hinsdale South 5.100 0.000 0.00 5.100
45 Nicole Covello Leyden 4900 0.000 0.00 4.900
46 Lauren Gnat Hinsdale Central 4700 0.000 0.00 4.700
a7 Zayra Garcia Morton 4500 0.000 0.00 4.500
48 Oliva Carrizales Morton 4400 0.000 0.00 4.400
48 Kelsy Cochara Morton 4400 0.000 0.00 4.400
50 Kristelia Bruno DGS 4300 0.000 0.00 4.300



York JV Il Invite

Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Paulina Karbowski . DGS 4100 0.000 0.00 4.100
52 Iris Lopez . Morton 3.700 0.000 0.00 3.700
52 Elizabeth Tinnin . Hinsdale South 3.700 0.000 0.00 3.700

54 Kiary Lee . DGS 3.500 0.000 0.00 3.500



Hosted by: York High School

York Varsity Invite

Hinsdale Central

Saturday January 19,2013

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Anna Yang 7.700 7.700
2| Katherine Nordstrom 7.900 7.900
3|Olivia Dunn 7.900 7.900
4|Carly Gallo 8.200 8.200
s|Claire Pocius 8.400 _ 8.400
Team Vault Total 32.400
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Colleen Martucci 4.400 4.400
1/Anna Yang 4,550 4.550
s|Claire Pocius 6.400 6.400
3|Olivia Dunn 7.550 7.550
4|Carly Gallo 7.700 _ | 7.700
Team Bars Total 26.200
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |[Final Score
10]Lauren Casey 4.150 4.150
11jLauren Deneafborg 6.200 6.200
12| Sarah Harmet 7.600 7.600
s|Colleen Martucci 7.300 7.300
4|Carly Gallo 6.650 6.650
Team Beam Total 27.750
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Zan Pederson 5.400 5.400
7|Lauren Gnat 4,700 4700
s|Colleen Martucci 6.400 6.400
s|Claire Pocius 7.500 7.500
4|Carly Gallo 7.600 7.600
Team Floor Total 26.900
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor Tota_l Average
0.000
0.000
0.000
4|Carly Gallo 8.2 7.7 6.65 76| 30.150 7.538
0.000
Ded| Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 32.400 | 26.200 | 27.750 | 26.900 113.250




York Varsity Invite

Hosted by: York High School

Saturday January 19,2013

Glenbard West
Vault
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Mirian Loarca 7.300 7.300
2|Mary Ladesic 7.350 7.350
3|Abbey Pasterz 7.800 7.800
4|Maddie Trinco 7.850 7.850
s|Hannah Ladesic 7.900 _ 7.900
Team Vault Total 30.900
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr{ Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [|Final Score
s|Mariah Dietz 4.400 4.400
4/Maddie Trinco 5.500 5.500
3|Abbey Pasterz 5.250 5.250
sfHannah Ladesic 5.600 5.600
2|Mary Ladesic 5.850 _ | 5.850
Team Bars Total 22.200
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr [ Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Mariah Dietz 6.200 6.200
3|Abbey Pasterz 7.600 7.600
1|Mirian Loarca 6.950 6.950
s|Hannah Ladesic 8.150 8.150
2|Mary Ladesic 7.900 _ _ 7.900
Team Beam Total 30.600
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
2{Mary Ladesic 6.900 6.900
s|Abbey Pasterz 6.400 6.400
s|Hannah Ladesic 7.150 7.150
7|Alexis Bodzioch 7.450 7.450
1|Mirian Loarca 7.300 _ 7.300
Team Floor Total 28.800
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
2|Mary Ladesic 7.35 5.85 7.9 6.9] 28.000 7.000
3| Abbey Pasterz 7.8 5.25 7.6 6.4 27.050 6.763
0.000
s|Hannah Ladesic 7.9 56 8.15 7.15 28.800 7.200
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 30.900 | 22.200 | 30.600 | 28.800 112.500




Hosted by: York High School

York Varsity Invite

Lyons Township

Saturday January 19,2013

Vault
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge2 | Judge 3 | Judge4 | Ded. |Final Score
7{Rowan Ownby 8.050 8.050
2|Kate Longo 8.000 8.000
slEmma Bergman 8.150 8.150
4|Kristen Moore 8.350 8.350
s|Carolyn Moore 8.300 _ 8.300
Team Vault Total 32.850
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 [ Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Rachel Spoeri 4.700 4.700
2|Kate Longo 3.800 3.800
7{Rowan Ownby 5.600 5.600
3lEmma Bergman 5.200 5.200
sjJenni Ocampo 5.400 | _ 5.400
Team Bars Total 20.900
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 [ Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Mary Jo Thometz 3.650 3.650
elJenni Ocampo 6.600 6.600
7|fRowan Ownby 6.700 6.700
10jNicole Darling 6.750 6.750
3lEmma Bergman 7.100 7.100
Team Beam Total 27.150
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
7JRowan Ownby 6.700 6.700
3lEmma Bergman 7.000 7.000
s|Rachel Spoeri 7.525 7.525
4] Kristen Moore 8.300 8.300
s|Carolyn Moore 7.950 _ 7.950
Team Floor Total 30.775
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor Total | Average |
7{[Rowan Ownby 8.05 5.6 6.7 6.7] 27.050 6.763
0.000
3fEmma Bergman 8.15 5.2 7.1 7] 27.450 6.863
0.000
0.000
Ded] Vault Bars Beam | Floor TOTAL
Team Score 32.850 | 20.900 | 27.150 | 30.775 111.675




